Inscricéo
180522
181310
181299
181244
180888
181261
181315

Processo Seletivo: MESTRADO EM BIOLOGIA PARASITARIA/PPGBP - NATAL - MESTRADO

Edital: PROCESSO SELETIVO EXTRAORDINARIO

RESULTADO FINAL

Nome
GIGLIANE JOICE SANTOS DA SILVA
ISABELLE LISIANY DE LIMA TAVARES
LORENA SOUZA SILVA
ODAIR JOSE QUEIROZ DA SILVA
LARISSA ESTEVES MESQUITA
ADAILSON DE SOUZA ASSUNCAO
XIMENYA GLAUCE DA CUNHA FREIRE LOPES

Nota PE Curriculo

6
6
7.5
6
6.5
6
6

10
6.8
3.6
6.4
2.9
3.7
3.1

Nota final
7.3
6.3
6.2
6.1
5.3
5.2
5.0

Classificacao
10
20
30
40
50
60
70



